OEM Style Industrial Non-Contact
Infrared Thermometer/Transmitter
with Local Display and Analog Output
J-83
Accuracy ±1% of Reading
Models with Temperature Ranges
Measuring Up to 1370°C (2500°F)
Current, Voltage, or Millivolt Output

only by the factory at time of purchase. Add suffix “-(†)FT” to the model
number and £2.20 per metre over 5 m.
Ordering Examples: OS552A-MA-2-BB, Infrared thermometer with
-18 to 540°C (0 to 1000°F) range, 4 to 20 mA output and spot size
0.5" at 3", £332. OS552A-MA-2-BB-35FT, OS552A with current output,
0.5 at 3" FOV, 35' sensor head cable, £332 + 13.50 = £345.50. OCW-3
OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 5 years
(£82), £332 + 82 = £414.
* 1 unit suitable for aligning many heads.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Optical Range
Code Field of View (FOV)
– 1 Spot size 8.9 @ 609 mm (0.35" @ 24")
– 2 Spot size 12.7 @ 76 mm (0.5" @ 3")
– 3 Spot size 25.4 @ 508 mm (1" @ 20")
– 4 Spot size 25.4 @ 762 mm (1" @ 30")
– 5 Spot size 25.4 @ 1524 mm (1" @ 60")
– 6 Spot size 3.8 @ 152 mm (0.15" @ 6")
Model No. Price Description
OS550-AP Air purge collar
OS550-WC 131 Air/water cooling jacket
OS550-MF Mounting frame
OS550-MB Right-angle mounting bracket
OS550-MN 10 Mounting nut
OS550-LS 131 Laser sighting (not shown)*
CAL-3-IR   84 NIST calibration certification
PSR-24S 40 Regulated power supply, US plug, 90 to 264 Vac
input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, screw terminals, UL
PSR-24L 40 Regulated power supply, US plug, 90 to 264 Vac
input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, stripped leads, UL
PSR-24L-230 40 Regulated power supply, European plug, 230 Vac
input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, stripped leads, CE
TX8-100 30.50 Power/output extension wire 30 m (100')
CAL-3-IR-X 117 NIST calibration (over 1000°F temperature)
WRS232-USB 107 Wireless RS232 transceiver
Accessories
Optical Table*
£43.50
43.50
23.50
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
088-466-342
BENELUX
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic